
Street Community Range  From  To Poll #

Adit Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 6

Alaska Highway WHITEHORSE Both 126B 91094 4

Aquamarine Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Black Bear Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

Canyon Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Carlisle Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 3

Diamond Way WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

Drift Drive WHITEHORSE Both 1 70 6

Ear Lake Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Falcon Drive WHITEHORSE Even 134 233 3

Garden Road WHITEHORSE Only 9 9 4

Garnet Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

Gem Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Grafter Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Grizzly Circle WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Iron Horse Drive WHITEHORSE Odd 2 41 3

Keewenaw Drive WHITEHORSE Both 3 99999 3

Kodiak Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Lazulite Drive WHITEHORSE Even 60 84 2

Lazulite Drive WHITEHORSE Even 4 48 1

Lobird Road WHITEHORSE Both 200 260 4

McLean Lake Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Metropololit Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Miles Canyon Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

North Star Drive WHITEHORSE Both 2 81 2

North Star Drive WHITEHORSE Both 56 125 3

North Star Drive WHITEHORSE Both 129 162 1

Pueblo Court WHITEHORSE Both 1 14 1

Pueblo Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Ruby Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Spinel Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

ED 01_Copperbelt North Street Keys (Feb. 2021)



Squatters Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Stope Way WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 6

Tigereye Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Tigereye Crescent WHITEHORSE Even 2 40 5

Valerie Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Winze Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 18 6

Winze Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 6



Copperbelt North PD #1  (Feb. 2021) PD

Street Community Range  From  To Poll #

Aquamarine Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Iron Horse Drive WHITEHORSE Both 2 38 1

Lazulite Drive WHITEHORSE Even 4 48 1

North Star Drive WHITEHORSE Both 129 162 1

Pueblo Court WHITEHORSE Both 1 14 1

Pueblo Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Ruby Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Tigereye Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 1

Copperbelt North PD #2

Gem Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Grafter Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Grizzly Circle WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Keewenaw Drive WHITEHORSE Both 3 99999 2

Kodiak Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Lazulite Drive WHITEHORSE Even 60 84 2

North Star Drive WHITEHORSE Both 2 81 2

Valerie Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 2

Copperbelt North PD#3

Carlisle Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 3

Falcon Drive WHITEHORSE Even 134 233 3

Iron Horse Drive WHITEHORSE Odd 5 41 3

Keewenaw Drive WHITEHORSE Both 3 82 3

North Star Drive WHITEHORSE Both 56 125 3

Copperbelt North PD#4

Alaska Highway WHITEHORSE Both 126B 91094 4

Canyon Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Ear Lake Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Garden Road WHITEHORSE Only 9 9 4

Lobird Road WHITEHORSE Both 200 260 4

McLean Lake Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Metropololit Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Miles Canyon Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Squatters Road WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 4

Copperbelt North PD #5

Black Bear Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

Diamond Way WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

Garnet Crescent WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5

Spinel Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 5
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Tigereye Crescent WHITEHORSE Even 2 40 5

Copperbelt North PD #6

Adit Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 6

Drift Drive WHITEHORSE Both 1 70 6

Stope Way WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 6

Winze Lane WHITEHORSE Both 1 18 6

Winze Place WHITEHORSE Both 1 99999 6


